1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRE-AX Series
Rated Voltage Range 6.3 ~ 35 & 400Vdc
Capacitance Range 4.7 ~ 1,200μF
Operating Temperature Range -40 ~ +105°C
Capacitance Tolerance ±20%(M)

RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc))
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Impedance (W)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NRE-AX820M6.3V5X7F 82
6.3
0.22 510 0.25 1,000
NRE-AX221M6.3V6.3X7F 220 0.22 720 0.13 1,000
NRE-AX221M6.3V5X11F 220 0.22 800 0.14 2,000
NRE-AX471M6.3V8X7.5F 470 0.22 1080 0.065 1,000
NRE-AX471M6.3V6.3X11F 470 0.22 1140 0.067 2,000
NRE-AX681M6.3V8X9F 680 0.22 1360 0.049 2,000
NRE-AX821M6.3V8X10.8F 820 0.22 1600 0.042 2,000
NRE-AX102M6.3V8X16F 1000 0.22 2010 0.027 2,000
NRE-AX102M6.3V10X9F 1000 0.22 1540 0.036 2,000
NRE-AX122M6.3V10X12.5F 1200 0.22 1970 0.025 2,000
NRE-AX750M8V5X7F 75
8
0.20 510 0.25 1,000
NRE-AX201M8V6.3X7F 200 0.20 720 0.13 1,000
NRE-AX201M8V5X11F 200 0.20 800 0.14 2,000
NRE-AX391M8V8X7.5F 390 0.20 1080 0.065 1,000
NRE-AX431M8V6.3X11F 430 0.20 1140 0.067 2,000
NRE-AX621M8V8X9F 620 0.20 1360 0.049 2,000
NRE-AX751M8V8X10.8F 750 0.20 1600 0.042 2,000
NRE-AX911M8V8X16F 910 0.20 2010 0.027 2,000
NRE-AX911M8V10X9F 910 0.20 1540 0.036 2,000
NRE-AX112M8V10X12.5F 1100 0.20 1970 0.025 2,000
NRE-AX680M10V5x7F 68
10
0.19 510 0.25 1,000
NRE-AX181M10V6.3x7F 180 0.19 720 0.13 1,000
NRE-AX181M10V5x11F 180 0.19 800 0.14 2,000
NRE-AX331M10V8x7.5F 330 0.19 1080 0.065 1,000
NRE-AX391M10V6.3x11F 390 0.19 1140 0.067 2,000
NRE-AX561M10V8x9F 560 0.19 1360 0.049 2,000
NRE-AX681M10V8x10.8F 680 0.19 1600 0.042 2,000
NRE-AX821M10V8x16F 820 0.19 2010 0.027 2,000
NRE-AX821M10V10x9F 820 0.19 1540 0.036 2,000
NRE-AX102M10V10x12.5F 1000 0.19 1970 0.025 2,000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc))
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Impedance (W)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NRE-AX391M16V8X9F 390
16
0.16 1360 0.049 2,000
NRE-AX471M16V8X10.8F 470 0.16 1600 0.042 2,000
NRE-AX561M16V8X16F 560 0.16 2010 0.027 2,000
NRE-AX561M16V10X9F 560 0.16 1540 0.036 2,000
NRE-AX681M16V10X12.5F 680 0.16 1970 0.025 2,000
NRE-AX102M16V10X16F 1000 0.16 2480 0.019 2,000
NRE-AX221M25V8X9F 220
25
0.14 1360 0.049 2,000
NRE-AX271M25V8X10.8F 270 0.14 1600 0.042 2,000
NRE-AX391M25V8X16F 390 0.14 2010 0.027 2,000
NRE-AX391M25V10X9F 390 0.14 1540 0.036 2,000
NRE-AX471M25V10X12.5F 470 0.14 1970 0.025 2,000
NRE-AX681M25V10X16F 680 0.14 2480 0.019 2,000
NRE-AX151M35V8X9F 150
35
0.12 1360 0.049 2,000
NRE-AX181M35V8X10.8F 180 0.12 1600 0.042 2,000
NRE-AX221M35V8X16F 220 0.12 2010 0.027 2,000
NRE-AX221M35V10X9F 220 0.12 1540 0.036 2,000
NRE-AX271M35V10X12.5F 270 0.12 1970 0.025 2,000
NRE-AX391M35V10X16F 390 0.12 2480 0.019 2,000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NRE-AX Series
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc))
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NRE-AX4R7M400V6.3X14F 4.7
400
0.25 50 2,000
NRE-AX4R7M400V8X9F 4.7 0.25 50 2,000
NRE-AX6R8M400V8X10.8F 6.8 0.25 70 2,000
NRE-AX7R5M400V8X10.8F 7.5 0.25 75 2,000
NRE-AX8R2M400V8X16F 8.2 0.25 85 2,000
NRE-AX8R2M400V10X9F 8.2 0.25 85 2,000
NRE-AX100M400V8X16F 10 0.25 90 2,000
NRE-AX100M400V10X12.5F 10 0.25 100 2,000
NRE-AX120M400V10X12.5F 12 0.25 110 2,000
NRE-AX120M400V8X20F 12 0.25 120 2,000
NRE-AX150M400V8X20F 15 0.25 130 2,000
NRE-AX150M400V10X16F 15 0.25 150 2,000
NRE-AX180M400V10X16F 18 0.25 150 2,000
NRE-AX220M400V12.5X16F 22 0.25 180 2,000
NRE-AX240M400V12.5X16F 24 0.25 190 2,000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
NRE-AX  150  M  400V  10X16  TB  F...
                                                                         RoHS Compliant
                                                                        TB = Tape & Box*